Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
A brand by
Protection Always On
www.munglobal.com Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
MKG2014-011E
Paladin
GloveOn® Paladin is the 5ml thick long cu� glove
ideal for jobs that demand extra tensile strength,
and added protection. As such, GloveOn®
Paladin is used extensively in medical centres,
laboratories, manufacturing and by the shining
knights of the emergency and rescue services.
REORDER CODE
NTR36XS X-SMALL
NTR36SS SMALL
NTR36MM MEDIUM
NTR36LL LARGE
NTR36XL X-LARGE
NTR36XXL XX-LARGE
NTR36XXXL XXX-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex